Merlett Zuig-/persslang PVC 32
mm x 42,5 mm 12bar 0.9bar
transparant 60m type
Vacupress Cristal (0520961)

| MERLETT

Q bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Type

Materiaal

Temperatuurbereik

Vacuum

Maat

Lengte

Binnen @

Buiten o

Buigradius

Gewicht

Binnendiam.

Barstdruk

Werkdruk

Wand

transparant

Vacupress Cristal

PVC

-5°C-65°C

0.9 bar

32mmx42,5mm

60m

32 mm

42,5 mm

110 mm

800 g/m

11/4"

48 bar

12 bar

5,25 mm
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